pennsylvania
P DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES
Unofficial Bid Tab

Project Name: Install New 400 Amp Service at Clarks Summit State Hospital

Description

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0502-0031.4 Electrical Contract (40 records)
Section Name: Base Bid (8 records)

Company Name Quote (Total Cost)

Base Bid 1 Total Cost Howard Organization, Inc. 688,428.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost GEORGE J. HAYDEN, INC. 714,000.00
Philips Brothers Electrical
Base Bid 1 Total Cost Contractors 818,994.00

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC. -
Base Bid 1 Total Cost EYNON, PA 958,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc. 994,890.00
G.R. Noto Electrical Constructon,
Base Bid 1 Total Cost Inc. 1,027,000.00
Base Bid 1 Total Cost kuharchik Construction 1,223,630.00
Cavanaugh Electrical Contracting
Base Bid 1 Total Cost Inc. 1,389,697.00
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (8 records)

Base Bid 2 Total Cost Howard Organization, Inc. 795,026.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost GEORGE J. HAYDEN, INC. 817,000.00
Philips Brothers Electrical
Base Bid 2 Total Cost Contractors 928,994.00

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC. -
Base Bid 2 Total Cost EYNON, PA 1,048,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc. 1,101,890.00
G.R. Noto Electrical Constructon,
Base Bid 2 Total Cost Inc. 1,150,000.00
Base Bid 2 Total Cost kuharchik Construction 1,365,060.00
Cavanaugh Electrical Contracting
Base Bid 2 Total Cost Inc. 1,500,846.00
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (8 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost Howard Organization, Inc. 905,290.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost GEORGE J. HAYDEN, INC. 947,000.00
Philips Brothers Electrical
Base Bid 3 Total Cost Contractors 1,037,994.00

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC. -
Base Bid 3 Total Cost EYNON, PA 1,144,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc. 1,207,890.00
G.R. Noto Electrical Constructon,
Base Bid 3 Total Cost Inc. 1,277,000.00
Base Bid 3 Total Cost kuharchik Construction 1,508,476.00
Cavanaugh Electrical Contracting
Base Bid 3 Total Cost Inc. 1,631,965.00



Section Name: Base Bid 4 (8 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 5 (8 records)

Base Bid 5 Total Cost
Base Bid 5 Total Cost

Base Bid 5 Total Cost

Base Bid 5 Total Cost

Base Bid 5 Total Cost

Base Bid 5 Total Cost
Base Bid 5 Total Cost

Base Bid 5 Total Cost

Grand Totals (40 records)

Howard Organization, Inc.
GEORGE J. HAYDEN, INC.
Philips Brothers Electrical
Contractors

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC. -
EYNON, PA

Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc.

G.R. Noto Electrical Constructon,
Inc.

kuharchik Construction
Cavanaugh Electrical Contracting
Inc.

Howard Organization, Inc.
GEORGE J. HAYDEN, INC.
Philips Brothers Electrical
Contractors

JOYCE ELECTRICAL INC. -
EYNON, PA

Everon Electrical Contractors, Inc.

G.R. Noto Electrical Constructon,
Inc.

kuharchik Construction
Cavanaugh Electrical Contracting
Inc.

980,501.00
1,026,000.00

1,102,994.00
1,200,800.00
1,296,890.00

1,396,000.00
1,661,805.00

1,739,178.00

1,086,599.00
1,149,000.00

1,213,206.00
1,266,800.00
1,399,890.00

1,513,000.00
1,815,134.00

1,848,224.00



